
SCHOOL BREAK CLUB

Monday, Sept. 25: Yom Kippur
Monday, Oct. 9: Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
Tuesday, Nov. 7: Superintendent’s Conference Day 
Friday, Nov. 10: Veterans Day 
Friday, Nov. 24: Thanksgiving Recess 
Tuesday, Dec. 26 – Friday Dec. 29: Winter Recess
Monday, Jan. 1: New Year’s Day
Monday, Jan. 15: Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, Feb. 19 - Friday Feb. 23: February recess 
Friday, March 22: Superintendent’s Conference Day 
Monday, March 25 - Monday, April 1: Spring Recess
Friday, May 24 : Memorial Day Weekend 
Monday, May 27: Memorial Day Weekend 
Wednesday, June 19: Junteenth 

As a registered member of our Club, you can attend our School
Break Club on any planned day off as set by the Pine Bush Central

School District. School Break Club is held at our clubhouse at
Circleville Park and is an extra $15 per child per day. 



For the 2023-2024 School Year, the dates for 

School Break Club are:


